[Type text]                                                                                      March-2016
Head Office:
Second Industrial Area, Phase 3
P.O. Box 585, Riyadh 11383, KSA
Tel.: +966 1 265 0555
Fax: +966 1 265 0712
E-mail: sales@MESCcables.com
Website: www.MESCcables.com

Spark voltage As per ICEA S-95-658 Table 3-4
D I M E N S I O N S  A N D  W E I G H T  D E T A I L S
MESC CODE
SIZE NO. OF
STRANDS
INSULATION
THICKNESS
APPROX.
OVERALL
DIAMETER
APPROX.
CABLE
WEIGHT
mm² N mm mm kg/km
6612-01C00600-U0BK8-CP 6 7 2.79 9.1 109
6612-01C01000-U0BK8-CP 10 7 2.79 10.0 155
6612-01C01600-U0BK8-CP 16 7 2.79 11.0 219
6612-01C02500-U0BK8-CP 25 7 2.79 12.3 315
6612-01C03500-U0BK8-CP 35 7 2.79 13.5 419
6612-01C05000-U0BK8-CP 50 19 2.79 15.0 532
6612-01C07000-U0BK8-CP 70 19 3.18 17.5 747
6612-01C09500-U0BK8-CP 95 19 3.18 19.5 1011
66a2-01C12000-U0BK8-CP 120 19 3.18 21.0 1241
6612-01C18500-U0BK8-CP 185 37 3.94 26.1 1908
6612-01C24000-U0BK8-CP 240 37 3.94 28.8 2462
Specification:
17-SAMSS-17(ARAMCO) –
NORMATIVE
IEC 60502-1,